[INCIDENT |DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202202070593  2/7/2022 8:35 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC.
202202070600  2/7/2022 12:33 500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-NONRESID-UNK
202202070595  2/7/2022 12:56 1900 BLOCK CREST DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202070596  2/7/2022 13:17 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202070601  2/7/2022 13:22 UNIT BLOCK N LLOYD AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202070602  2/7/2022 14:04 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202202070597  2/7/2022 15:51 UNIT BLCOK MEADOWLAKE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202202070598  2/7/2022 15:13 UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202202070599  2/7/2022 16:15 3400 BLOCK WINDSOR LN SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202202070603  2/7/2022 18:07 4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202202070604  2/7/2022 17:22 EAST BOUND RT 30 WELLBEING CHECK

202202080605  2/7/2022 21:35 3300 BLOCK NORMA DR WELLBEING CHECK

202202080606  2/8/2022 1:49 500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD ROBBERY-ARMED-KNIFE-GAS STATION
202202080607  2/7/2022 19:00 UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202202080608  2/8/2022 5:47 1300 BLOCK STIRLING ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202080609  2/8/2022 8:12 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202080610  2/8/2022 9:04 1800 BLOCK BURNT COAL CR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202080611  2/8/2022 10:02 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY MENTAL HEALTH

202202080612  2/8/2022 11:29 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD WELLBEING CHECK

202202080613  2/8/2022 10:50 4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

202202080614  2/8/2022 14:18 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202202080615  2/8/2022 15:02 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202202080616  2/8/2022 16:27 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202080617  2/8/2022 19:01 200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202202080618  2/8/2022 18:11 1800 BLOCK CREST DR NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202202090619  2/8/2022 23:21 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NARCOTICS-MANUFACTURE-MARIJUANA ETC.
202202090620  2/8/2022 18:40 UNIT BLOCK WILLIAMS WAY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202202090621  2/9/2022 3:48 UNIT BLOCK NANCY LN SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202202090622  2/9/2022 4:16 UNIT BLOCK ESSEX ST SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202202090623  2/9/2022 4:15 3600 BLOCK HOMESTEAD LN PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202090624  2/9/2022 6:47 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202202090625  2/9/2022 7:55 3100 BLOCK SILBURY HIL SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202202090626  2/9/2022 8:03 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202090627  2/9/2022 8:21 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202090628  2/9/2022 12:50 1300 BLOCK E DIAMOND ST MENTAL HEALTH

202202090629

2/9/2022 12:38

UNIT BLOCK GREEN BRIAR RD

DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
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202202090630
202202090631
202202090632
202202090633
202202090634
202202090635
202202090636
202202090637
202202090638
202202090639
202202090640
202202090641
202202100643
202202100644
202202100645
202202100646
202202100647
202202100648
202202100649
202202100650
202202100651
202202100652
202202100653
202202100656
202202100658
202202100654
202202100655
202202100657
202202100659
202202100660
202202100661
202202100662
202202100663
202202100664
202202100665
202202110666

2/9/2022 10:41
2/9/2022 11:07
2/9/2022 12:09
2/9/2022 14:24
2/9/2022 15:11
2/9/2022 15:30
2/9/2022 15:16
2/9/2022 15:39
2/9/2022 14:59
2/9/2022 16:14
2/9/2022 16:39
2/9/2022 18:35
2/9/2022 19:27
2/9/2022 23:33
2/9/2022 12:00
2/10/2022 7:22
2/10/2022 7:27
2/10/2022 7:49
2/10/2022 10:17
2/10/2022 10:56
2/10/2022 12:02
2/10/2022 12:15
2/10/2022 11:33
2/10/2022 11:43
2/10/2022 7:47
2/10/2022 14:07
2/10/2022 13:31
2/10/2022 14:55
2/10/2022 15:43
2/10/2022 16:07
2/10/2022 14:54
2/10/2022 18:55
2/10/2022 19:29
2/10/2022 20:32
2/10/2022 22:43
2/11/2022 0:10

3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK 4TH AVE

1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK MEADOW DR
UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR
2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK N HUMPTON RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD

1500 BLOCK OAK ST

1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
400 BLOCK LLOYD AVE

400 BLOCK LLOYD AVE

2000 BLOCK KINGS HWY

5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2400 BLOCKLONGVIEW DR
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNTI BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK STONEBRIDGE LN
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

LOST/MISSING PROPERTY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-BICYCLES

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MENTAL HEALTH

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0615)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOMOBILES

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ASSIST CASD POLICE

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

FIGHTING (AFFRAY)

SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION
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202202110667
202202110668
202202110669
202202110670
202202110671
202202110672
202202110673
202202110674
202202110675
202202110676
202202110678
202202110679
202202110680
202202110681
202202110682
202202110683
202202110684
202202110685
202202110686
202202110687
202202110688
202202110689
202202110690
202202110691
202202110692
202202120693
202202120694
202202120695
202202120696
202202120697
202202120698
202202120699
202202120700
202202120701
202202120702
202202130703

2/10/2022 23:16
2/11/2022 1:29

2/10/2022 18:22
2/10/2022 18:51
2/11/2022 3:19

2/10/2022 19:37
2/10/2022 20:01
2/10/2022 22:35
2/11/2022 0:34

2/11/2022 10:04
2/11/2022 9:15

2/11/2022 11:18
2/11/2022 13:45
2/11/2022 13:45
2/11/2022 12:07
2/11/2022 13:44
2/11/2022 15:02
2/11/2022 12:43
2/11/2022 14:42
2/11/2022 13:50
2/11/2022 15:50
2/11/2022 16:10
2/11/2022 18:20
2/11/2022 12:30
2/11/2022 20:21
2/11/2022 18:35
2/11/2022 23:06
2/12/2022 0:17

2/11/2022 14:00
2/12/2022 8:30

2/12/2022 9:20

2/12/2022 13:58
2/12/2022 11:40
2/12/2022 15:24
2/12/2022 10:43
2/12/2022 18:47

300 BLOCK BARCLAY ST

3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK KATHERINE LN
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE

UNIT BLOCK WEDGEWOOD DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
2700 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
3200 BLOCK WINDSOR LN

1200 BLOCK E KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK 5 FOOT HILL TER

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
MENTAL HEALTH

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
HARASSMENT

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

TWP ORD-SOLICITING

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

300 BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLV TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST

3400 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCON HWY

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3100 BLOCK W SUMMIT AVE
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD
UNIT BLOCK 17TH AVE

2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

FRAUD

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT |DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202202130704  2/12/2022 22:43 2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202202130705  2/12/2022 16:55 UNIT BLOCK MAGNOLIA CT PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202130706  2/13/2022 7:23 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS

202202130707  2/13/2022 9:11 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202202130708  2/13/2022 11:23 1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
202202130709  2/13/2022 12:34 1900 BLOCK CREST DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202202130710  2/13/2022 11:55 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202202130711  2/13/2022 13:18 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202130712  2/13/2022 14:03 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202202130713  2/13/2022 7:23 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

202202130714  2/13/2022 16:38 UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202202130715  2/13/2022 12:49 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202202140716  2/13/2022 19:55 UNIT BLOCK 17TH AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

202202140717  2/13/2022 22:09 UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
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